2019 Ladies Club Championship

— S

Overall Low Gross:
Overall Low Net:

Overall Low Gross (Silver):

Overall Low Net (Silver):
Overall Low Gross (Gold):
Overall Low Net (Gold):

Day 1

First Division
Gross:

Net:

Second Divison
Gross:
Net:

Day 2

First Division
Gross:

Net:

Second Divison
Gross:
Net:

Field Prizes:

Saturday
Straight Drive #3 -Gold

Straight Drive #3 -Silver
Closest to Hole #16 - Gold
Closest to Hole #16 - Silver

August 17 & 18

Catherine Allen
Lorna Lane

Robin Lee Monroe

Courtney Hertz
Cathy Morrow
Nancy Berg

Tricia Callahan
Elaine Maki

Mary Jo Case
Lynda Paiuk

Shari Pfeil
Barbara Reece

Jean Georg
Bonnie Frank

Lynda Paiuk
Elaine Maki
Cathy Morrow
Catherine Allen

— A5

Score
154
143
171
154
185
133

Score
91
74

92
64

Score
91
79

92
74

11!9"
39"

Prize
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy



